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SO ROUND IT’
S

JUST R
IGHT.

RIGHT 
ROUND 
TABLE
ASSEMBLY NOTES

Natural stone 
top will have
variances in 
appearance

and each piece 
is unique.

Parts

Hardware

x1

x4

x1

x1
9004

x4
4012

x4
1071

x16
1070

x20
3007

x20
3008

Square Base

Top

Leg

Clean unit with a soft 
cloth or sponge using 
a mild detergent, such 

as dish soap, and warm 
water. Wipe completely 
dry with a soft cloth.

To help avoid stains we 
recommend sealing the 

honed marble, this should be 
done every year or two to keep 
the surface protected. Please 

contact your local 
hardware store for 

professional guidance.

CARE

MARBLE

This product is heavy, 
grab a buddy or two

when assembling
or moving.

*

PLEASE USE THESE INSTRUCTIONS, DISREGARD ANY INSTRUCTIONS WITHIN PACKAGING BOXES.



WWW.BLUDOT.COM RIGHT ROUND TABLE rev01 - PAGE 2 OF 2PLEASE USE THESE INSTRUCTIONS, DISREGARD ANY INSTRUCTIONS WITHIN PACKAGING BOXES.

1 2
Unless you 

have arms the size of 
Popeye’s and can squeeze

 spinach out of a can, please grab 
some friends to help lower the top 

onto the upright base. Carefully 
align one hole and hand tighten 

that bolt. Pivot the top to align the 
remaining holes. Hand tighten 

all bolts before using the 
wrench to fully tighten.

Top is heavy!
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